

RITEM NO.120

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 127 OF 2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 128-129 of 2009

Date: 29/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma,Adv.
R.1 Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv.

RR.2&4: Mr. Garbesh Kabra,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia,Adv.for
M/S. Bhatia & Co.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On request of the learned counsel for the
respondent Nos. 2 and 3, the matters are adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEENA KHERA]
COURT MASTER