

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 127 OF 2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 128-129 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 26/10/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For M/S. Bhatia & Co., Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E ROn an oral request made by Mr. Gaurav Bhatia,
learned counsel for respondent No. 12 in CrI. A.
129 of 2009 the matter stands adjourned for eight
weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA)

(VINOD KULVI)

SR. P.A.

COURT MASTER

[PS: As stated by the counsel the matter is coming
up on 27th October 2010.]