

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 127 OF 2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 128-129 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 24/01/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For M/S. Bhatia & Co., Adv.

Mentioned By Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON BEING MENTIONED the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters are adjourned for eight weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA)

(VINOD KULVI)

SR. P.A.

COURT MASTER

[PS: THESE MATTERS HAVE BEEN LISTED AS ITEM NO. 105 BEFORE
COURT NO. 7 ON TUESDAY THE 25TH JANUARY, 2011.]