

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 127 OF 2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 128-129 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 01/05/2012 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For parties:

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv. (MENTIONED BY)
Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.
for Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
for M/s Bhatia & Co.

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after ensuing summer

vacation on a non-miscellaneous day.

(VINOD LAKHINA) (M.S. NEGI)
Court Master Court Master