

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 127 OF 2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 128-129 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 18/03/2013 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia Adv.for
M/S. Bhatia & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav ,Adv

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mfr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list
after summer vacation.

It is stated to have been listed on 19th March, 2013 before
Court No.2 as item No.102.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master