

"  
ITEM NO.MM-22

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.127 OF 2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.128-129 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 23/08/2013 This Appeal was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AOR  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

M/s. Bhatia & Co.

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, AOR

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after six weeks before the appropriate  
Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

| |(Savita Sainani)  
| |Court Master

|