

Criminal Appeal No(s). 127/2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 128-129/2009
(With Office Report)

Date : 23/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Krishna Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Vats, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

M/s. Bhatia & Co., Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.
Post the matters on 28th April, 2015.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Neeta Sapra
Date: 2015.04.23
17:06:04 IST
Reason:

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master