

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s).127/2009

RAM ACHAL RAJBHAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

WITH

Crl.A. Nos.128-129/2009

(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and Office Report)

Date : 07/11/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr.Siddharth Krishna Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr.Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.A.Sharan, Sr.Adv.

Mr.M.R.Shamshad, Adv.

Mr.Siddharth Dave, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing on 23.11.2016.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(CHANDER BALA)

COURT MASTER

(N.B.: The matter is stated to be listed as Item No.101 on 09.11.2016 in Court No.3)